LA
LB
14 1452
LB
23.486
H
24
40

200 7  7/8” 120 4  3/4” 240 9  1/2” 5 - Ø12 x 120 38 57.3 12,891 26.5 5,949 35.3 7,933 39.7 8,924
240 9  1/2” 120 4  3/4” 280 11” 6 - Ø12 x 120 46 68.8 15,467 31.8 7,139 42.3 9,518 47.6 10,708
280 11” 140 5  1/2” 320 12  5/8” 7 - Ø12 x 140 54 88.1 19,803 40.7 9,140 54.2 12,187 61.0 13,710
320 12  5/8” 140 5  1/2” 360 14  1/4” 8 - Ø12 x 140 62 100.7 22,634 46.5 10,446 62.0 13,928 69.7 15,670
360 14  1/4” 160 6  1/4” 400 15  3/4” 9 - Ø12 x 160 70 124.2 27,919 57.3 12,886 76.4 17,181 86.0 19,329
400* 15  3/4” 160 6  1/4” 440 17  1/4” 10 - Ø12 x 160 78 138.0 31,019 63.7 14,317 84.9 19,089 95.5 21,475
01 02
H
H
H H
H H
CONCEALED BEAM HANGER  |  ALUMIDI | ALUMAXI  |  9
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMIDI80 without holes 80 3 1/8" 25
ALUMIDI120 without holes 120 4 3/4" 25
ALUMIDI160 without holes 160 6 1/4" 25
ALUMIDI200 without holes 200 7 7/8" 15
ALUMIDI240 without holes 240 9 1/2" 15
ALUMIDI2200 without holes 2200 86 13/32" 1
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMAXI384L with holes 384 15 1/8" 1
ALUMAXI512L with holes 512 20 3/16" 1
ALUMAXI640L with holes 640 25 3/16" 1
ALUMAXI768L with holes 768 30 1/4" 1
ALUMAXI2176L with holes 2176 85 43/64" 1
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMIDI120L with holes 120 4 3/4" 25
ALUMIDI160L with holes 160 6 1/4" 25
ALUMIDI200L with holes 200 7 7/8" 15
ALUMIDI240L with holes 240 9 1/2" 15
ALUMIDI280L with holes 280 11" 15
ALUMIDI320L with holes 320 12 5/8" 8
ALUMIDI360L with holes 360 14 1/4" 8
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMAXI2176 without holes 2176 85 43/64" 1
ALUMIDI WITHOUT HOLES
ALUMAXI WITH HOLES
ALUMIDI WITH HOLES
ALUMAXI WITHOUT HOLES